Department

Engineering

Operations
Administration
Environmental Resources
Finance

Engineering Services
Construction
Information Technology
Human Resources

Board Of Directors

Employees

26
18
12
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Total Wages

$2,170,256
$998,859
$822,651
$431,612
$369,879
$246,652
$236,872
$166,795
$90,261
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$566,174
$334,418
$222,940
$99,413
$91,544
$76,271
$65,477
$52,868
$17,521
$0



