Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineering	26	\$2,170,256	\$566,174
Operations	18	\$998,859	\$334,418
Administration	12	\$822,651	\$222,940
Environmental Resources	6	\$431,612	\$99,413
Finance	5	\$369,879	\$91,544
Engineering Services	4	\$246,652	\$76,271
Construction	3	\$236,872	\$65,477
Information Technology	2	\$166,795	\$52,868
Human Resources	1	\$90,261	\$17,521
Board Of Directors	7	\$0	\$0